Table I.1: National health accounts of Lebanon, 2021-Summary table
in LBP

FINANCING INTERMEDIARIES FUNDING
SOURCES

Households

Fees for Services Contributions/

Employer
Contributions/

Premiums Premiums

Treasury

Extra budgetary
Donations / Loans

EXPENDITURES

(out of pocket)

Ministry of Public Health

National Social Security Fund
Mutuelle des Fonctionnaires de L'Etat
Army

Internal Security Forces

State Security Forces

Customs

General Security Forces

Mutual Funds Public

Mutual Funds Private

Private Insurances
Non-Governmental Organizations
Households
TOTAL

756,463,067,648
47,752,500,000

216,132,305,042
12,734,000,000

41,683,142,857
1,827,620,510,598
790,090,113,364

3,496,614,113,990

% Total Health Expenditure

GDP (2021, CAS) Not available

THE%GDP 2021 NA from official sources
Public (including Social Insurance) 23.56
Private 76.44
Household OOP 28.34

Pre-payments 29.93

Treasury 14.85
Donors 26.89

USD exchange rate= 18500 LBP

GDP in USD Not Available

Source: National Health Accounts 2021 (based on SHA2011), MOPH.

3,692,475,639,509

810,057,156,000
217,891,593,173
257,863,500,000
319,385,475,298
108,514,786,000
10,616,429,000
136,492,000
36,214,318,000
70,974,000,000

1,831,653,749,470

14.8

3,317,050,000,000

3,317,050,000,000
26.9

810,057,156,000
1,190,486,965,863
318,350,000,000
319,385,475,298
108,514,786,000
10,616,429,000
136,492,000
36,214,318,000
112,657,142,857
1,827,620,510,598
790,090,113,364
3,317,050,000,000
3,496,614,113,990
12,337,793,502,969

100.0




